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CharlieCard | Cash on board Reduced fare
o Transfer to bus/subway available on CharlieCard—good Bus $1.70 $1.70 $0.85
Bus + Subway $2.40 $4.10 $1.10

for 2 hours, pay fare difference.

Effective August 27,2023

Complete fare/pass rules and free/reduced fare eligibility:

e Children 11 & under ride free with a paying customer.
mbta.com/fares or call 617-222-3200

All MBTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

Quincy Center
Sta-Mattapan
Sta

Connections

RED LINE MATTAPAN LINE
GREENBUSH LINE KINGSTON LINE

MIDDLEBOROUGH/LAKEVILLE LINE

Information 617-222-3200
Lost and Found 617-222-5367
TTY 617-222-5146

Realtime arrival information, maps, and more

mbta.com



Weekday @D
Inbound

Outbound
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6:47 6:59 7:12 7:18 7:33 7:47
8:00 8:14 8:29 8:37 8:55 9:08
B 240 - - 4:30 4:48 5:01
3:52 4:06 4:21 5:35 5:53 6:06
5:03 5:17 5:32 6:50 7:05 7:18
6:15 6:29 6:44

¥ Snow Route

When active, buses don't serve Hospital Hill and Whitewall Street. Buses

also don't stop between Quincy Center Station and Granite Street.

mbta.com/alerts/bus

[S] from Hancock St & St Anns Rd to Wollaston Sta at this time only on
school days

No Route 245 service on Saturday, Sunday

PM times are bold

Information in this timetable is subject to change without notice. Traffic
and weather may affect running times.

Always check bus destination signs before boarding. Some buses may
only serve a part, or skip portions of this route.

2023 Holidays
Patriots’ Day
SUN Memorial Day
SUN Independence Day
SUN  Labor Day
Indigenous People’s Day

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

Thanksgiving
Christmas Day
New Year's Eve
New Year’'s Day



